
686,961District 1 1 647,624 39,337 6.074%

493,352District 2 1 647,624 -154,272 -23.821%

637,371District 3 1 647,624 -10,253 -1.583%

667,109District 4 1 647,624 19,485 3.009%

644,296District 5 1 647,624 -3,328 -0.514%

727,498District 6 1 647,624 79,874 12.333%

676,785District 7 1 647,624 29,161 4.503%

Plan Statistics - Congress (Act 10 2ES 2001)

Districts: Relative DeviationAbsolute Deviation# of Members Actual Population Ideal Population

Grand Total: 7 4,533,372 4,533,368

Ideal Population Per Member:

Number of Districts for Plan Type:

Absolute Mean Deviation:

Range of District Populations:

Absolute Overall Range:

Absolute Range:

Relative Overall Range:

Relative Range:

Relative Mean Deviation:

Ideal - Actual:

Unassigned Population:

Remainder:

647624

7

493,352

33,449

-154,272

234,146

7.41%

-23.82%

36.15%

to

to

to

727,498

79,874

12.33%

-4

4

0


