Plan Statistics - Congress (Act 10 2ES 2001)

Districts:	# of Members	Actual Population		Ideal Population	Absolute Deviation	Relative Deviation
District 1	1	686,961		647,624	39,337	6.074%
District 2	1	493,352		647,624	-154,272	-23.821%
District 3	1	637,371		647,624	-10,253	-1.583%
District 4	1	667,109		647,624	19,485	3.009%
District 5	1	644,296		647,624	-3,328	-0.514%
District 6	1	727,498		647,624	79,874	12.333%
District 7	1	676,785		647,624	29,161	4.503%
Grand Total:	7	4,533,372		4,533,368		
Ideal Population Per Member:		647624			Ideal - A	ctual: -4
Number of Distric	Number of Districts for Plan Type:				Rema	inder: 4
Range of District Populations:		493,352	to	727,498	Unassigned Popul	lation: 0
Absolute Mean Deviation:		33,449				
Absolute Range:	Absolute Range:		to	79,874		
Absolute Overal	l Range:	234,146				
Relative Mean De	eviation:	7.41%				
Relative Range:		-23.82%	to	12.33%		
Relative Overall Range:		36.15%				